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éf. CENTRAL RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 29/08/2021 29/08/2021
- Clube dos Amigos

N\ S

Nome
RECRUTA
GERAGAO

DIDI
BELEZA
CHACAL
EMOGCAO
BAD BOY

LEGENDARIO
CATRACA
SONIC
MASCOTE
ABUTRI
ADELAR
MARRETA
MAVERICK
CALEB

TITAO

GURIZAO
AMOROSO
FININHO

Anilha
PRA171
006640
343648
011349
602345
017407
583954
031843
054862
048526
149567
551807
044891
046069
017547
457764
524430
023984
344770
475595

Dono
LELECO - ALEX
MAURICIO
JOSE CARLOS
EVERTON
CLAUDINEY MENDES
LUCIANO PEREIRA
THALES
JAIME LAURENCO
ADRIANO
OSIEL
DIOGENES
JOSE CARLOS
GIANCARLOS
SAMUEL JOAQUIM
ALISSON
OSIEL
ACIRON
TADEU GOMES
SEVERINO BORGES

GEAN - PASTOR

Cidade
CANOAS - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
TORRES - RS
CANOAS - RS
ARARANGUA - SC

CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC

SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA -SC
TORRES - RS
ARARANGUA - SC
XANGRI-LA RS
ARARANGUA-SC
XANGRI-LA -RS
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min Pontos

0/217
0/182
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0/155
0/154
0/121
0/120
0/118
0/115
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0/106
0/106
0/105
0/102
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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